

Celtic Salt Coarse Dry 2-4 mm

Product Information

Info	Value
Country of Origin	France
HS-Code	25010091
Brief Description	This coarse dry Celtic salt consists of 100% pure sea salt from Guérande and contains no allergens. It is manually harvested in traditional salterns on the Guérande Peninsula. The salt is sourced from the basins of Guérande (Batz-sur-Mer, La Baule, Le Croisic, Le Pouliguen, Guérande, La Turballe) and the basins of Le Mès (Mesquer, Saint Molf, Assérac). With its natural coarse grains of 2–4 mm, this salt is well-suited for diverse culinary and food production uses.
Ingredients	Sea salt
Packaging options:	500g, 1 kg, 5 kg
Suggested Use	According to taste

Quality

Type	Declaration
Organic Certifier	Not Organic
EU Regulatory Compliance	Pesticide residues comply with Regulation (EC) No 396/2005 (MRLs) Contaminant levels comply with Regulation (EU) 2023/915.
Shelf Life & Storage	According to European regulations, there is no shelf life requirement on salt as it is a preservative. Nevertheless, we recommend a shelf life of 4 years.
Vegan	Suitable
Vegetarian	Suitable

Sensory Characteristics

Parameter	Declaration
Flavour	Salty
Color	White-greyish
Appearance / Texture	1-4mm (at least 95%)

Chemical Characteristics

Parameter	Value	UoM
Moisture	≤ 2	%
Lead (Pb)	≤ 2	Mg/kg
Cadmium (Cd)	$\leq 0,5$	Mg/kg
Mercury (Hg)	$\leq 0,1$	Mg/kg
Arsenic (As)	$\leq 0,05$	Mg/kg
Magnesium (Mg)	0,6 +/- 0,4	G/100g
Copper (Cu)	$\leq 0,02$	G/100g

Microbiological Criteria

Parameter	Maximum Limit	UoM
Salmonella	Negative	/25g

Nutritional Values (per 100g)

Nutritional compound	Value	Unit
Sodium	94	Mg

Statements

Type	Note
GMO	This product is GMO-free according to regulations 1829/2003/EC and 1830/2003. This means it doesn't contain GMO's, was produced without help of GMO's and no GMO's are analytically detectable.
General Statements	Usable in organic farming in accordance with Regulation (EU) No 2018/848. The presence of natural foreign bodies, inherent to the natural character of our products, can in no way engage our responsibility or justify a return or refund of our products.

Allergens

Allergen	Containing
Gluten (Wheat, including spelt, khorasan)	No
Gluten (Rye)	No
Gluten (Barley)	No
Gluten (Oat)	No
Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No
Fish	No
Peanuts	No
Soy	No
Milk (including lactose)	No
Nuts (Almonds)	No
Nuts (Hazelnuts)	No
Nuts (Walnuts)	No
Nuts (Cashews)	No
Nuts (Pecans)	No
Nuts (Brazil nuts)	No
Nuts (Pistachios)	No
Nuts (Macadamia/Queensland nuts)	No
Celery	No
Mustard	No
Sesame seeds	No
E220 Sulphur dioxide	No
Lupin	No
Molluscs	No

Vehgro B.V. | Zutphenstraat 8 | 7552 EJ Oldenzaal | The Netherlands

T: +31 (0)541 74 60 30 | E: support@vehgro.com

Generatiedatum: 30-12-2025